
081lighting fixtures · pendant

UP

30432000 W

30432000 N

30432000 BR

30432000 C

L1 x L2

E27

E27

E27

E27

Ø 200 x 130 mm

Ø 200 x 130 mm

Ø 200 x 130 mm

Ø 200 x 130 mm

Matt White

Copper

Matt Black

Brass

Colour

UP

20

220-240 V
50-60 Hz

NO INCL

Alu

Alu

Polished Brass

Polished Copper
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